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Photographs Name

AW

Mrs. Lalita Anand

DELHI R. SRIDHAR

P.VETRI BOOPATHY

1. Nagajothy,
2. Seetha Nagajothy,

3. Abhinaya Nagajothy

Field

Classical Carnatic
Music ( Vocal)

VIOLIN ARTIST

MRIDANGAM
ARTIST
(CARNATIC

INSTUMENTAL)

Kuchipudi Dance

Phone

9810639241

9968302176

9811232677
, 011-
22754287

7042346855,
9871033557,
8826623499

Address

Villa No.D-135,
Rupert Street,
Rose Wood City,
Sector — 50,

Gurgaon — 122
018

R. Sridhar
H.No. 416,
Sector -4
R.K. Puram,
New Delhi —
110022

308-
E..POCKET-
2.MAYUR
VIHAR PHASE-
1..DELHI-91

D-96/3, Subhram
Complex, Baba

Gangnath
Market,Munirka,
New Delhi — 110

067

Email ID

anand.lalita2@gmail.com

VETRIBOOPATHY@YAHOO.CO.IN
[A] YOU TUBE CHANNEL FOR MY
PERFORMANCE VIDEOS...... > VETRI
BOOPATHY MRIDANGAM’. [B] MY
FACE BOOK PAGE FOR
PERFORMANCE VIDEO; °
‘P.VETRIBOOPATHY AND HIS
UNIQUE PERCUSSION AND STRING
ENSEMBLE’....

vpnjothy@rediffmail.com
dancingabhinaya2@gmail.com



http://delhitamilsangam.in/site/?page_id=1667
mailto:anand.lalita2@gmail.com
mailto:vpnjothy@rediffmail.com
mailto:dancingabhinaya2@gmail.com

P. Muthusamy

K.A. Girija

Bharatanatyam classes
by Kalashree Adishree
Khandelwal (Sr.
Disciple and Incharge,
DTS disciples)

KALAIVANI
RAJIMOHAN

BHARATA NATYAM

Drawing

Veena

Bharatanatyam
classes, DTS branch

MONDAYS -4 PM
TO7PM
WEDNESDAY -4
PMTO7PM

8527834884

8447321285

08447617122

08826727630

08700353288

0811211235,
9999667385

C/o Hoshiyar
Singh Tokas,
No. 80-A/1,
Munirka Village,
New Delhi — 110
067

209B/4, Ground
Floor, Baba
Ganganath
Marg,Munirka,
New Delhi — 110
067

C-16, Qutub
Institutional
Area, New
Delhi/ Sector 5-
R.K Puram

FLAT NO.30,
VISWAKARM
A (APTS)
VASUNDARA
ENCLAVE
DELHI-110096

muthusamyart@gmail.com

veenagirija2610@gmail.com

adishreekhandelwal@gmail.com, sarojavai

dyanathan1937@gmail.com

sarojavaidyanathan.net

vanigovindarajan71@gmail.com


mailto:muthusamyart@gmail.com
mailto:veenagirija2610@gmail.com
mailto:sarojavaidyanathan1937@gmail.com
mailto:sarojavaidyanathan1937@gmail.com

R. Kandasamy

Mr.M.Parameswaran M
rs.D.Amuda

Tamil, Hindi

Yoga
(LD6UTEUNTSHS
M6V / HaAr

[EEAECEE)

9868777700/
9717590801

9871888230
9910021383

B-112, Moti
Bagh — I, New
Delhi — 110 021

The World
Community
Service Centre
(Delhi Zone),
Room No. 103,
First Floor, Grih
Kalyan Kendra,
Sector-4,
R.K.Puram, New
Delhi-22

mkrksamy@gmail.com

skyyoga.delhi@gmail.com parameswarans
ter@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/skyncr www.vethathir
i.edu.in



mailto:mkrksamy@gmail.com
mailto:skyyoga.delhi@gmail.com
mailto:parameswaranster@gmail.com
mailto:parameswaranster@gmail.com
http://www.facebook.com/skyncr
http://www.vethathiri.edu.in/
http://www.vethathiri.edu.in/

